
Aeon & Aeon Big April May June
Aeon Bandar Utama

11-12
18-19

9-10
16-17
23-24

-

Aeon Mid Valley
Aeon Taman Maluri
Aeon Bandar Baru Klang
Aeon Bukit Tinggi
Aeon Sunway Pyramid
Aeon Cheras Selatan

Aeon & Aeon Big April May June
Aeon Big Tropicana City Mall

11-12
18-19

9-10
16-17
23-24

-Aeon Big Subang Jaya
Aeon Big Mid Valley City

Farmhouse Omega “Young at Heart” Campaign
April – June 2015

Visit us at these locations to increase your chances of winning! 

15 x RM200 
BP Healthcare Vouchers 

up for grabs each month!



Others April May June
Ben's Independent Grocer (Publika)

11-12
18-19

9-10
16-17
23-24

-
Mercato Hartamas
Mercato Pavilion
TMC Bangsar
Jason's Bangsar
Village Grocer Sunway Giza

4-5
25-26

2-3
30-31

6-7
13-14

Jaya Grocer Intermark
Jaya Grocer Bukit Jelutong
Jaya Grocer Jaya 33

Cold Storage April May June
Solaris Mont Kiara

4-5
25-26

2-3
30-31

6-7
13-14

Mid Valley
Bandar Utama
Great Eastern
KLCC
Jaya One
Mutiara Damansara

Farmhouse Omega “Young at Heart” Campaign
April – June 2015

Visit us at these locations to increase your chances of winning!

15 x RM200 
BP Healthcare Vouchers 

up for grabs each month!


